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W. J. Holcomb 
District Manager OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

SANTA FE December 4, 1984 

Mr. Gilbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

File: DDL-1214-400.1 

Application for Unorthodox Location 
G. L. Davies No. IE 
Amarillo Gallup Field 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well 
location for the G. L. Davies No. IE. The proposed location is 1570' FSL 
x 1680' FWL of Section 27, T28N, R13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. 

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order 
to comply with state spacing regulations for a Basin Dakota well. Amoco 
originally permitted the subject well as a single Basin Dakota completion, 
but has since decided to multiple complete the well in the Amarillo Gallup 
formation as well. 

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset 
lease holders, Benson, Montin, & Greer, and Dugan Production Corp., with 
the request that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one 
copy of the same to me. 

Sincerely, 

KRJ/ct 

Attachments 

cc: Mr. Ernie Bush 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 
Aztec, NM 87410 

hereby waives objection to Amoco1s 
application for an unorthodox location as proposed above. 
By: Date: 

AM18 
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STAIf -OF fJEW MEXICO 

CIlCHtX A><0 MlfvCflAlS UO'ARiMCUT 

O I L C O N S E H V A I I O I " J D I V I S I O N 

f . O . U O X 2 0 < • 

S A N T A P C . N C W M E X I C O 0 7 5 0 1 
r » r - c - i o ; 
d d h r d 10-

Op«f<XtOf 

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 

L*<J»« 

0 . L . DAVISS 

VK.II No. 

I E 
Unit L»tt«r 

K 
S«dlon 

27 
TownaKlp 

28N 
Rang* 

13W 
Count f 

San Juan 
A c t u a l F o o t a < j » L o c a t i o n o( W«lii 

1570 umt (TOOI th* South \ i n m ^ 1 6 8 0 foo t f r o m t h . We3t Un. 

Ground L p v « l E l « v ; P r o d u c i n g F o r m a t i o n P o o l D e d i c a t e d Acreaq*.-

5993 Dakota 4 Ga ^op Ba3in Dakota -M^ar/Jlo Gq.Uu p 320 /Vf? Acr.. 

1. Outline thc acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the we l l , outline each and identify the ownerahip thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the wel l , have the interests of al l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

I 1 Yes [ ^ ] No If answer is " y e » r 'ype of consolidation ' 

If answer is "no," l ist the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form if necessary.) 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the wel l unt i l a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or unt i l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

CERTIFICATION 

I h * f b y cmrtlfy fHo* th« Informal/on con-

talncd hmrmtn la trum ond comp/«l* lo thm 

Original Signed By 
B n Shaw 

Nome 

B. D. Shaw 
Pomltton 

Admin. Supervisor 
Company 

Amoco ProductionCompany 
Dato 

10-8-84 

I hereby certify that thm w«// location 

ihowr) on thtu plat « pfottmd frnmftmtd 

notmt of actual tun* my* modm hy mm or 

under my lupwW * Ion, end thol thm «arr>* 

IM true and correct to thm bm tt of my 

knowlmdgm and belief. 

O a t • S u r v * 

August 29; 19jk 

and 

• t o f o d P r o l e s » l o n a l E n a ^ l r w c ' ^ 

rar.d'Sunr.)-or „ _•_ *, \ J •, 
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STATE DF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE • 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
BOX 2088 

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 

DATE / Z - 7- F; 

RE: Proposed MC Proposed DHC 
Proposed NSL }/ 
Proposed SWD 
Proposed WFX 
Proposed PMX 

Gentlemen: 

I have examined the application dated / 2, " 'p' *~~ 

f o r the / p y n f i r ^ Da.v/e4 

1000 HID BRAZOS ROAO 
AZTEC. NEW MEXICO B7410 

1505) 334-B17B 

" SANTA FP lvlbi°N 

Opera to r Lease and Wel l No. 

and my recommendations a r e as f o l l o w s : 

U n i t , S-T-R 

T 7 ^ 

Yours t r u l y , 



W. J. H o l c o m b 

District Manager 

December 4, 1984 

CERTIFIED MAIL 
Mr. Gilbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

File: DDL-1214-400.1 

Application for Unorthodox Location 
G. L. Davies No. IE 
Amarillo Gallup Field 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well 
location for the G. L. Davies No. IE. The proposed location is 1570' FSL 
x 1680' FWL of Section 27, T28N, R13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. 

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order 
to comply with state spacing regulations for a Basin Dakota well. Amoco 
originally permitted the subject well as a single Basin Dakota completion, 
but has since decided to multiple complete the well in the Amarillo Gallup 
formation as wel1. 

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset 
lease holders, Benson, Montin, & Greer, and Dugan Production Corp., with 
the request that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one 
copy of the same to me. 

Sincerely, 

KRJ/ct 

Attachments 

cc: Mr. Ernie Bush 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 

A Aztec, NM-.8741Q. ^ 

Return this copy to New Mexico Oil Conservation Division. 

AM18 



W. J. Holcomb 
District Manager 

December 4, 1984 

Amoco Production Company 
Petroleum Center Building 
501 Airport Drive 
Farmington, New Mexico 87401 
505-325-8841 

Mr. Gilbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

File: DDL-1214-400.1 

Application for Unorthodox Location 
G. L. Davies No. IE 
Amarillo Gallup Fie.ld _ 
San Juan County, New Mexico _ 

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well 
location for the G. L. Davies No. IE. The proposed location is 1570' FSL 
x 1680" FWL of Section 27, T28N, R13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. 

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order 
to comply with state spacing regulations for a Basin Dakota well. Amoco 
originally permitted the subject well as a single Basin Dakota completion, 
but has since decided to multiple complete the well in the Amarillo Gallup 
formation as wel1. 

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset 
lease holders, Benson, Montin, & Greer, and Dugan Production Corp., with 
the request that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one 
copy of the same to me. 

Sincere ly , 

um mm. 
KRJ/ct 

Attachments 

cc: Mr. Ernie Bush DISTo $ 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 
Aztec, NM 87410 

Benson-Montin-Greer Drilling Corp. hereby waives objection to Amoco's 
application for an unorthoaoxlpcat^&n as proposed above. <T— 

Return thi.s copy to New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, 

AM18 


